
Lisa Hartlage
USA

usaoffice@travelshopbooking.com

Janet Hong
Canada 

canada@travelshopbooking.com

Boryana Grudova
Bulgaria 

bulgaria@travelshopbooking.com

Mohamed Attar
UAE Dubai

dubai@travelshopbooking.com

Charity KIIGI
Kenya

kenya@travelshopbooking.com

Brikela Bejko
Albania 

albania@travelshopbooking.com

Adie Yuswanto
Indonesia  Bali

bali@travelshopbooking.com

Alice J. Manupa
Tanzania

tanzania@travelshopbooking.com

Mohamed Khalifa
Egypt

egypt@travelshopbooking.com

Nysam Haneef
Oman

oman@travelshopbooking.com 

Damjan Pintar
Slovenia

slovenia@travelshopbooking.com

Gianmarco Russo
Eritrea

eritrea@travelshopbooking.com

Soumia Amzil
Morocco

morocco@travelshopbooking.com

Shankar Srinivasan

India Mumbai
mumbai@travelshopturkey.com

Mohammed Hanif

Bangladesh
bangladesh@travelshopbooking.com

Dianje Andor

Venezuela
venezuela@travelshopbooking.com

Deepika Mani 
India Banglore

banglore@travelshopbooking.com 
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Orhan Kalender
Turkiye

orhan@travelshopbooking.com

 Etmad Almasary
Saudi Arabia

saudiarabia@travelshopbooking.com 
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 Sweta Bhatt
India Ahmedabad 

ahmedabad@travelshopturkey.com

https://travelshopbooking.com/


Nurgul Kanybekova

Kyrgyzstan
kyrgyzstan@travelshopbooking.com

Armin H. Mueller
Switzerland

switzerland@travelshopbooking.com

Arvind Nayer
Zimbabwe

zimbabwe@travelshopbooking.com

Kanwal Jit Singh
 India New Delhi

newdelhi@travelshopbooking.com

Sumati Gupta
Zambia 

zambia@travelshopbooking.com

 Buddhika Senarathna

Sri Lanka
srilanka@travelshopbooking.com

 Kohyama Hisato
Japan

japan@travelshopbooking.com
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Joy Yin
China

china@travelshopbooking.com

Haneen Noman

Finland
finland@travelshopbooking.com

Grace Fernandes 

Portugal
portugal@travelshopbooking.com

Zulfiya Sh. Nurmatova

Uzbekistan 
uzbekistan@travelshopbooking.com

 Izdehar Abu Qurah

Jordan
jordan@travelshopbooking.com

Abbas Aheydarian

Iran 
iran@travelshopbooking.com 

Karl Ziegler

Italy 
italy@travelshopbooking.com

Ibrahim Naseem

Maldives
maldives@travelshopbooking.com

Usman Ahmad
Norway 

norway@travelshopbooking.com 

Mukarram Afsar Syed

India Hyderabad 
hyderabad@travelshopbooking.com

Yanina Gavrylova
Ukraine

ukraine@travelshopbooking.com

Mohamed Bourghol

Kuwait
kuwait@travelshopbooking.com

Mario Ayala

Mexico
mexico@travelshopbooking.com

https://travelshopbooking.com/
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 Sonia Jag 

Singapore 
singapore@travelshopbooking.com

Svetlana Tikhonova

Russia
russia@travelshopbooking.com

Gurban Gurbanov

Turkmenistan
turkmenistan@travelshopbooking.com

Mirna Gvozden

Montenegro
montenegro@travelshopbooking.com

Rajendra Bothra

India - Pune 
pune@travelshopbooking.com

Daphne Asiimwe

Congo 
congo@travelshopbooking.com

 Francis Kimbowa

Burundi 
burundi@travelshopbooking.com

Mohd Hamza

India/Kashmir 
kashmir@travelshopbooking.com

Adriaan Kruger

South Africa 
southafricact@travelshopbooking.com

Gifty Esinam Barawusu

Ghana
ghana@travelshopbooking.com

Javier Cordero

Germany
germany@travelshopbooking.com

Elmar Rahimov

Azerbaijan
azerbaijan@travelshopbooking.com

Rowena V Coloma

Philippines 
philippines@travelshopbooking.com

Anis Sehili

Tunisia
tunisia@travelshopbooking.com

Maxi Asad

Hong Kong
hongkong@travelshopbooking.com

Haitham Khater

Malta
malta@travelshopbooking.com

Naseer Ahmad

UK London 
london@travelshopbooking.com

Dev Sagwaliya

India - Bhopal
bhopal@travelshopbooking.com

 Diana Jaramillo

Spain 
spain@travelshopbooking.com

Martijn Sharynné

Netherlands
netherlands@travelshopbooking.com

https://travelshopbooking.com/


GLOBAL 
REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE

WWW.TRAVELSHOPBOOKING.COM

Jamil Ur Rahman

Pakistan Islamabad

pakistan@travelshopbooking.com

Charn Wongsatayanont

Thailand Phuket
phuket@travelshopbooking.com

Maruli Damanik

Indonesia Sumatra 
sumatra@travelshopbooking.com

Nomiko Sari Mayang

Indonesia Jakarta

jakarta@travelshopbooking.com

Jaennaief Pietersz

Caribbean 
caribbean@travelshopbooking.com

Monica Ardila

Colombia
colombia@travelshopbooking.com

Annabel Christine

India Chennai 
chennai@travelshopbooking.com

Bojan Petkovic

Serbia
serbia@travelshopbooking.com

Rasna Maharjan

Nepal
nepal@travelshopbooking.com

Aviva Samuels

USA Florida
florida@travelshopbooking.com

Prakash Limbu 

Bhutan
bhutan@travelshopbooking.com

Yenew Molla Yegizaw

Ethiopia
ethiopia@travelshopbooking.com

Abdul Wahab

United Kingdom
ukoffice@travelshopbooking.com

Martin Rokyta

Austria
austria@travelshopbooking.com

Nina Bazashvili

Georgia
georgia@travelshopbooking.com

Abou Issouf Adou

Ivory Coast
ivorycoast@travelshopbooking.com

 Neddah Abdul Rashid

Malaysia Penang

penang@travelshopbooking.com

Brandy Naah

Cameroon
cameroon@travelshopbooking.com

Kyomugisha Shakirah

Uganda

uganda@travelshopbooking.com

Vergis Mathews

Malaysia Kuala Lumpur

kualalumpur@travelshopbooking.com

https://travelshopbooking.com/
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Le Quoc Khai Minh

Vietnam

vietnam@travelshopbooking.com

Nagui Guorgui

USA California 

california@travelshopbooking.com

Facundo Asensio

Argentina

argentina@travelshopbooking.com

Renata Dallegrave

Brasil

brasil@travelshopbooking.com

Smita Singh

India Goa

goa@travelshopbooking.com

Zoran Gjorshevski

Macedonia

macedonia@travelshopbooking.com

Victor Villalobos

Chile 

chile@travelshopbooking.com

Minal Soni Vaishampayan

India Bharat

bharat@travelshopbooking.com

Sam Elkomy 

Croatia 

croatia@travelshopbooking.com

Linda Smith

USA

sanfrancisco@travelshopbooking.com

Sory Ndiaye

GUINEA

guinea@travelshopbooking.com
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Driton Ukimeri
Kosova

https://travelshopbooking.com/
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THANK YOU NOTE
We are overwhelmed by the incredible response
and high demand for our representative
program! Thank you to all tourism professionals
who have shown interest in joining our global
network.

Please note: We are still reviewing new
applications and will continue the evaluation
process. Stay tuned for updates!

For Inquiries, Contact:
turkiye@workshoptravelshop.com

https://travelshopbooking.com/
mailto:turkiye@workshoptravelshop.com

